
A

A
M6x1

18

29
,6

Ø10

10°

A-A

REVISION

DIBUJADO

COMPROBADO

NOMBRE FECHA

REFERENCIAESCALA
ROTULA POLIAMIDA ANGULO 10° /  M6 / BOLA Ø10 / L18

602030
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Alontec S.L. 10/03/2024

Blas Alonso 10/03/2024
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